SGPDLL 14/06/18 SABLE SOLESMES

ICLUB Nom Brut | Net IRESULTATS DU JOUR JSCORES
BAUGE GOSSET Patrick 30 BAUGE 166
BARBE Ludovic 38J[ANJOU 153
DODIN Maité 33|ISABLE 149
GRIPPON Christian 33[|LAVAL 144
MEUNIER Didier 32ISAUMUR 106
ANJOU DUBREY Alain Jean 24
DUMAS Alain 35
LESAGE Bertrand 32
HENRI Philippe 31
REES David 31
SABLE DESSENDRE Michel 21
GAGEONNET Gérard 37
COUBARD Benoist 31
CHATEAU Dominique 31
GILBERT Isabelle 29
LAVAL MARSOLLIER Alain 22
POTTIER Alain 32
BAUDAT Jean-Louis 30
WITTRANT Patrick 30
PARRA D ANDERT Alain 30
SAUMUR POIBLANC Jean-Paul 13
BAILLEUL Emile 25
NORMAND Claude 23
FRESNEAU Christophe 23
DUDONNE Daniel 22

PARTICIPATION CLUBS
LAVAL

BAUGE

ANJOU

SABLE

SAUMUR

TOTAL

30
26
20
15
11

102




